
Thu Mar 1  – Sun Mar 4,  2018 (Paci fic  Time)Rep. Pol let

Opposite House Cutoff

NE District Council? @ Wedgwood 
Church
6:30pm  -  8pm

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
1p m -  5pm

24 Corners @ House 
Rules Room
5:30pm -  6 :30pm

Higher Ed Dems @ 
JLOB 302
12pm -  12 :45pm

AW -  
Intern Ice 
Cream 
Pa rty
2:30pm -  3:

Session/C
aucus 
(May go 
Lat e)
9am -  6 :
3 0 p m

AW in 
Staf f  
M eet i n g
2pm  -  3 pm

AW - Staff  Meeting
8:15am -  9am

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
9 :30am -  5pm

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
10a m -  5 pm

House Approps @ JLOB HHR A
9a m -  10a m

Thu 3/1 Fri  3 /2 Sat  3 /3 Sun 3/4

8am

9am

10am

11am
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3pm
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5pm

6pm

7pm



Mon Mar 5  – Tue Mar 6 , 2018 (Paci f ic  Time)Rep. Pol let

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
10am  -  5pm

Higher Ed Planning (Bipartisan) @ 
JLOB 302
12:15pm -  1pm

CANCELED Finance Dems Caucus @ JLOB 312
7a m -  8 am

AW - UW Pharmacy Students @ 
Gerry's office

House Appropriations @ JLOB HHR A
8a m -  9 am

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
10a m -  5 pm

Gun Violence Prevention Youth 
Rally @ LEG, South Portico

Seek Senate votes on 1437
5p m -  9 pm

Mon 3 /5 Tue 3/6

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



Wed Mar 7 – Thu Mar 8 ,  2018 (Pacif ic Time)Rep. Pol let

FYI Seattle Jewish Community School Tour

Intern Last Day

Sine Die

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
9am -  5p m

Session/Caucus (May go Late)
9a m -  5p m

Higher Ed Dems @ JLOB 302
12pm -  12 :45pm

AW - Staff  Meeting @ Caucus Room
8am  -  9am

Career Colleges Lobby Day 10-2
10 am -  1 1am

Gov signing 1723 Hanford Disease
1:30pm -  2 :30pm

House Finance @ JLOB HHR A
8a m -  9am

Canceled Working Families Caucus 
@ Washington State Labor Council 
building at 906 Columbia Street  SW,
Olympia
6:30pm -  8pm

Appropriations
12pm  -  1pm

Meet Nick,  Local 598 & i l l  workers 
before signing

Seattle Jewish Community School 
Tour @ State Reception Room

Finance Committee special mtg SB 6614 Prop tax
8a m -  9 am

Energy bil l  and 1437
5pm -  9pm

SINE DIE?
5pm -  10 :30pm

We d 3 /7 Thu 3/8
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